LUNCH UNTIL 2.30PM

BEEF LASAGNE (GEcspm) £12.95

Slow Cooked Beef Shin. Rich Tomato Ragout. Pancetta. White Sauce. Parmesan.
Mozarella. Garlic Bread. Salad.

CHUNKY ALL DAY BREAKFAST HASH mEc) £11.95

Potato. Bacon. Sausage. Cheddar. Mozzarella. Spring Onion. Cherry
Tomatoes. Fried Eggs.

VEGETARIAN ALL DAY BREAKFAST HASH ey £9.95

Potato. Buttered Spinach. Cheddar. Mozzarella. Spring Onion. Cherry Tomatoes.

Fried Eggs.

FISHFINGER SANDWICH (rEMDMCQ) £9.95

Fishfingers. Soft White Bread. Tartare Sauce. Salad. Skinny Fries.

BATTERED FISH FILLETS & CHIPS £13.95

Crispy Fish Fillets. Skinny Fries. Burnt Lemon. Tartare Sauce. Salad.
(CF M MD G)

HAM & EGGS () £11.95
West Country Ham. Free Range Eggs. Bubble & Squeak. Or Chips.

BEEFY HALF POUND BURGER GMbMCES) £12.95

Steak Burger. Bap. Relish. Lettuce. Sliced Tomato. Gherkin. Cheddar Cheese.
Skinny Fries. Salad.

VEGAN BURGER (MpcGs) £11.95

Plant based Burger. Vegan Brioche Bap. Relish. Sliced Tomato. Vegan
Applewood Sheese. Salad. Skinny Fries.

BEETROOT FALAFEL WRAP (G mp ¢) £9.95

Beetroot Falafel. Rocket. Sweet Chilli Sauce. Soft Tortilla Wrap. Skinny Fries.
Salad.

CHICKEN WRAP (Mp c G sp) £11.50

Crispy Chicken Goujons. Rocket. Sweet Chilli Sauce. Soft Tortilla Wrap. Skinny
Fries. Salad.

STEAK SANDWICH M6 Mp o) £13.95
Sirloin.Buttered Onions.Fried Mushrooms.Soft White Bread. Salad. Skinny Fries.

KATSU CHICKEN CURRY () £11.50
Crispy Chicken Fillets. Katsu Sauce. White Rice. Carrot & Cucumber Ribbons.

Corriander. Salad

AVOCADO ON TOAST k) £10.95

Chunky Granary Toast. Crushed Avocado. Grilled Tomatoes. Eggs. Sea Salt.
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If you have any allergies or dietary preferences please ask about allergen free alternatives

including gluten free version of these meals

DRINKS

SANDWIC

HES, S0UP & PLANKS

KIDS

CHEESE SANDWICH Bag Crisps. (G M) £3.50
HAM SANDWICH Bag Crisps. (G M) £3.50
SLIDER BURGER Skinny Fries. (G M s) £5.00
PENNE PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE Meat Balls. (6)£5.00
BIG FISH FINGER Skinny Fries. Beans. (G MF) £5.00

SANDWICHES - Choice of White Or Granary Bread. All served With Kettle Crisps
CHEDDAR. REAL ALE CHUTNEY & ROCKET (M mp 6) £6.80
TUNA. MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER (MEFG) £6.80
HAM & SALAD o) £6.80
BACON. LETTUCE & TOMATO ME¢) £6.80
BIG BOWL SOUP £7.50
A Big Bowl Of Steaming Soup With A Chunk Of Bread & Butter. Ask For Todays Flavour.
OUR PLANKS - Wooden boards Served with Warm Bread. Pickled Onions. Salad. Chutney & Apple
BRIE PLANK McMp o) £9.50
SOMERSET CHEDDAR PLANK (M6 MD ) £9.50
WEST COUNTRY HAM PLANK (mpcc) £9.50
HAM & CHEDDAR PLANK (Mc ™MD ¢) £9.50
SIDES Skinny Fries £4.00

Kitchen Salad. House Dressing (c) £3.00
PUDDINGS & GAKES -GO ON! YOU KNOW YOU WANT TO!
KITCHEN ICE CREAM SUNDAES £695
Chocolate And Vanilla Ice cream. Chocolate Brownie. Sauce. Whipped Cream. (M E s)
Banana Ice Cream. Salted Caramel Ice Cream. Fresh Bananas. Toffee Sauce. Whipped Cream. (ME s)
Strawberries & Cream Ice Cream. Berries. Meringues. Whipped Cream. (M E)
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE M E s) Warm Brownie. Vanilla Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce. £6.95
AFFOGATO (M E) Vanilla Ice Cream. Hot Espresso Coffee. £6.00
KITCHEN WAFFLES - Warm Waffles Served With
Banoffee - Banana. Caramel Sauce. Vanilla Ice Cream. Cream. (M E G S) £750
Berry Mess - Fresh Berry Compote. Strawberry lce Cream. Strawberries. Cream. (ME G S) £7.50
Chocolate Heaven - Chocolate Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce. Shavings. Cream. (M E G 5) £7.50

ASK TO SEE OUR LARGE SELECTION OF CAKES & SLICES.

BRAZIER FAIRTRADE COFFEE - Roasted In Wellington

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso

Mocha

lced latte

Syrup Shots - Vanilla. Caramel. Hazelnut

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.40
£2.55
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
60p

Available with Whole, Semi or Skimmed milk. Plus Oat, Soya & Coconut Milk

HOT CHOCOLATE
Milky Mug
Milky Mug. Cream. Marshmallows

EXMOOR ORGANIC TEAS
Breezy Breakfast

Gorgeous Grey

Groovy Green

Moorish Mint

Chillin Camomile

Red Fruits

OTHER DRINKS

Mineral Water 330ml

Mineral Water Sparkling 330ml

Fresh Orange Juice 250ml

Local Bicknoller Apple Juice 250ml
Local Bicknoller Apple And Ginger 250ml
Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coca Cola 330ml

7 Up 330ml

Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml
Fentimans Elderflower 275ml
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml
Appletiser 275ml

San Pellegrino Lemon 330ml

San Pellegrino Blood Orange 330ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit

)20 Apple & Raspberry

Fruit Shoot Orange 275ml

Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant 275ml

£3.40
£3.65

£315
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£3.20
£3.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£140
£140

FREAK SHAKES !

All Milkshakes Topped With Cream And Donut (mEGs) £595

Strawberry - Fresh Strawberry. Strawberry Sauce. Sprinkles.

Chocolate - Chocolate Sauce. Shavings.

Banana - Fresh Banana. Toffee Sauce. Salted Caramel Crispearls.

KEY TO ALLERGENS - P=PEANUTS N=NUTS M=MILK G=GLUTEN C=CELERY F=FISH CN=CRUSTACEANS MC=MOLLUSCS MD=MUSTARD L=LUPIN S=SOYA SP=SULPHITES E=EGGS SS=SESAME SEEDS




