LUNCH UNTIL 2.30PM

BEEF LASAGNE (G F C SP M)

CHUNKY ALL DAY BREAKFAST HASH (MEG)

VEGETARIAN ALL DAY BREAKFAST HASH (ME) £9.95

Fried Eggs.

FISHFINGER SANDWICH (GFEMDMC)

BATTERED FISH FILLETS & CHIPS £13.95

Crispy Fish Fillets. Skinny Fries. Burnt Lemon. Tartare Sauce. Salad.

HAM & EGGS (E) £11.95

BEEFY HALF POUND BURGER (G MD M C E S) £12.95

VEGAN BURGER (MD C G S) £11.95

BEETROOT FALAFEL WRAP (G MD C) £9.95

Beetroot Falafel. Rocket. Sweet Chilli Sauce. Soft Tortilla Wrap. Skinny Fries.

CHICKEN WRAP (MD C G SP)

STEAK SANDWICH (M G MD C) £13.95

KATSU CHICKEN CURRY (G S) £1
Crispy Chicken Fillets. Katsu Sauce. White Rice. Carrot & Cucumber Ribbor
Corriander. Salad

AVOCADO ON TOAST (G E) £10.95

KIDS

CHEESE SANDWICH Bag Crisps. (G M)	£3.50
HAM SANDWICH Bag Crisps. (G M)	£3.50
SLIDER BURGER Skinny Fries. (G M S)	£5.00
PENNE PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE Meat Balls	s. (G) £5.00
BIG FISH FINGER Skinny Fries. Beans. (G M F)	£5.00

KITCHEN TORINK



QUANTOCK LAKES

including gluten free version of these meals

SANDWICHES, SOUP & PLANKS

All served With Kettle Crisps
MD G) £6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£7.50
& Butter. Ask For Todays Flavour.
ead. Pickled Onions. Salad. Chutney & Apple
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£4.00

PUDDINGS & CAKES - GO ON! YOU KNOW YOU WANT TO!

KITCHEN ICE CREAM SUNDAES £6.95 Chocolate And Vanilla Ice cream. Chocolate Brownie. Sauce. Whipped Cream. (M E S)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (MES) Warm Brownie. Vanilla Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce.	£6.95
AFFOGATO (M E) Vanilla Ice Cream. Hot Espresso Coffee.	£6.00

NIICHEN WAFFLES - Warm Waffles Served With	
Banoffee - Banana. Caramel Sauce. Vanilla Ice Cream. Cream. (M E G S)	£7.50
Berry Mess - Fresh Berry Compote. Strawberry Ice Cream. Strawberries. Cream. (M E G	£7.50
Chocolate Heaven - Chocolate Ice Cream. Chocolate Sauce. Shavinas. Cream. (M.E.G.S.)	£7.50

ASK TO SEE OUR LARGE SELECTION OF CAKES & SLICES.

DRINKS

BRAZIER FAIRTRADE COFFEE - Rogsted

BRAZIER FAIRIRADE COFFEE - Roasted In Well	ington
Americano	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.40
Espresso	£2.55
Double Espresso	£3.30
Mocha	£3.50
Iced latte	£3.30
Syrup Shots - Vanilla. Caramel. Hazelnut	60p
Available with Whole, Semi or Skimmed milk. Plus Oat, Soya & 0	Coconut Milk
HOT CHOCOLATE	
Milky Mug	£3.40
Milky Mug. Cream. Marshmallows	£3.65
EXMOOR ORGANIC TEAS	
Breezy Breakfast	£3.15
Gorgeous Grey	£3.15
Groovy Green	£3.15
Moorish Mint	£3.15
Chillin Camomile	£3.15
Red Fruits	£3.15
OTHER DRINKS	
Mineral Water 330ml	£2.50
Mineral Water Sparkling 330ml	£2.50
Fresh Orange Juice 250ml	£2.95
Local Bicknoller Apple Juice 250ml	£3.20
Local Bicknoller Apple And Ginger 250ml	£3.20
Coca Cola 330ml	£2.60
Diet Coca Cola 330ml	£2.60
7 Up 330ml	£2.60
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.95
Fentimans Elderflower 275ml	£2.95
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml	£2.95
Appletiser 275ml	£2.95
San Pellegrino Lemon 330ml	£2.95
San Pellegrino Blood Orange 330ml	£2.95
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£2.95
120 Orange & Fassionirun	
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£2.95
	£2.95 £1.40

FREAK SHAKES!

All Milkshakes Topped With Cream And Donut (MEGS) £5.95 Chocolate - Chocolate Sauce. Shavings.

Banana - Fresh Banana. Toffee Sauce. Salted Caramel Crispearls.